2019 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

BOSCHENMEER
GOLF ESTATE

Placings

CLUB CHAMPION
RUNNER UP
3RD PLACE

B DIVISION

B DIV CHAMPION
RUNNER UP

3RD PLACE

SENIOR DIVISION
SENIOR DIV CHAMPION
RUNNER UP

C DIVISION
C DIV CHAMPION
RUNNER UP

SUPER SENIOR DIVISION
SUPER SENIOR CHAMPION
RUNNER UP

3RD PLACE

A DIVISION NETT
1ST NETT

B DIVISION NETT
1ST NETT

Prize

GENTS
Name Score
Gross
Daniel Cronje 215
Jacques Hamman 223
Andor Hanekom 224
Gross
Anton Brits 250
Willie Storm 251
Andre Visser 252
Gross
Jannie van Breda 235
Carel de Beer 247
Points
Calvyn Orten 55
Piet Huysentruyt 54
Points
Steph Lotz 68
Andre Bosch 65 C.i
Ad Hemmes 65 c.0
Nett
Jacques Olivier 221
Nett

Danie Cronje 221

Membership for a year
R800
R600

R1 000
R800
R600

R600
R500

R300
R200

R800
R500
R300

R500

R500



BOSCHENMEER
GOLF ESTATE

2019 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

Placings Name Score Prize

Gross
CLUB CHAMPION Lumien Orton 148 Membership for a year
RUNNER UP Vanessa Smith 158 R400
3RD PLACE Maggie Minnie 160 R300
B DIVISION Gross
B DIV CHAMPION Alida Kotzee 202 R400
RUNNER UP Nicolette 204 R300

Dunbar

C DIVISION Points
C DIV CHAMPION Nicolene Mans 59 R300
RUNNER UP Loween Olivier 51 Trophy
SENIOR DIVISION Points
SENIOR CHAMPION Maggie Minnie 160 R300
RUNNER UP Linda Smit 169 R200
A DIVISION NETT Nett
1ST NETT Paula Bester 147 R200
B DIVISION NETT Nett
1ST NETT Elmien Jacobs 158 R200
BEST NETT OVERALL Nett Trophy
1ST NETT Paula Bester 147
SENIOR BEST NETT

Nett
OVERALL Trophy
1ST NETT Linda Smit 153
MOST IMPROVED Yvette Theron 20 Shots R200




