

2019 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

<u>GENTS</u>

Placings	Name	Score	Prize
		Gross	
CLUB CHAMPION	Daniel Cronje	215	Membership for a year
RUNNER UP	Jacques Hamman	223	R800
3RD PLACE	Andor Hanekom	224	R600
B DIVISION		Gross	
B DIV CHAMPION	Anton Brits	250	R1 000
RUNNER UP	Willie Storm	251	R800
3RD PLACE	Andre Visser	252	R600
SENIOR DIVISION		Gross	
SENIOR DIV CHAMPION	Jannie van Breda	235	R600
RUNNER UP	Carel de Beer	247	R500
<u>C DIVISION</u>		Points	
C DIV CHAMPION	Calvyn Orten	55	R300
RUNNER UP	Piet Huysentruyt	54	R200
SUPER SENIOR DIVISION		Points	
SUPER SENIOR CHAMPION	Steph Lotz	68	R800
RUNNER UP	Andre Bosch	65	c.i R500
3RD PLACE	Ad Hemmes	65	c.o R300
A DIVISION NETT		Nett	
1ST NETT	Jacques Olivier	221	R500
B DIVISION NETT		Nett	
1ST NETT	Danie Cronje	221	R500



2019 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

LADIES

Placings		Name Score	Prize
		Gross	
CLUB CHAMPION	Lumien Orton	148	Membership for a year
RUNNER UP	Vanessa Smith	158	R400
3RD PLACE	Maggie Minnie	160	R300
B DIVISION		Gross	
B DIV CHAMPION	Alida Kotzee	202	R400
RUNNER UP	Nicolette Dunbar	204	R300
<u>C DIVISION</u>		Points	
C DIV CHAMPION	Nicolene Mans	59	R300
RUNNER UP	Loween Olivier	51	Trophy
SENIOR DIVISION		Points	
SENIOR CHAMPION	Maggie Minnie	160	R300
RUNNER UP	Linda Smit	169	R200
A DIVISION NETT		Nett	
1ST NETT	Paula Bester	147	R200
<u>B DIVISION NETT</u>		Nett	
1ST NETT	Elmien Jacobs	158	R200
BEST NETT OVERALL		Nett	Trophy
1ST NETT	Paula Bester	147	
<u>SENIOR BEST NETT</u> <u>OVERALL</u>		Nett	Trophy
1ST NETT	Linda Smit	153	
MOST IMPROVED	Yvette Theron	20 Shots	R200